
QUIMPER RASSEMBLEMENT BLEU MARINE2

Quimper

N° de
panneau Titre de la liste

Commune :

QUIMPERArrondissement :

Candidats Nationalité

1 DELGRANGE AlainM. Française

2 CHAMPION CelineMme Française

3 ANDOUCHE JulienM. Française

4 GRENIER DE NABINAUD OdetteMme Française

5 LE BRIS YannM. Française

6 CARAYON EvelyneMme Française

7 DURSIN PhilippeM. Française

8 KURZMANN LaurenceMme Française

9 MARGUET SebastienM. Française

10 GERMAIN SylvieMme Française

11 BERHAULT BejaminM. Française

12 HEMONO MicheleMme Française

13 FOURRIER BillyM. Française

14 HONTEBEYRIE DelphineMme Française

15 KERVRAN Jean-FrançoisM. Française

16 COAJOU RoxaneMme Française

17 NERI IstvanM. Française

18 LE ROUX CaroleMme Française

19 MICHELET JeanM. Française

20 GUIBON Marie ThérèseMme Française

21 BERNARD LouisM. Française

22 BERNARD JosèpheMme Française

23 LUCAS PatrickM. Française

24 LE COSSEC ArletteMme Française

25 FLOCH PaulM. Française

26 NICOLAS PauletteMme Française

27 DE REMOND DU CHELAS GeorgesM. Française

28 HYLIAS MurielMme Française

29 CHAPPUIS Jean-PierreM. Française

30 SAUNDERS RhondaMme Française

31 MARIE DavidM. Française

32 LE BRUN AnitaMme Française

33 LE BERRE BrunoM. Française

34 JAOUEN BenedicteMme Française

35 LE BERRE ClaudeM. Française

36 LABOUS AndréeMme Française

37 JAFFRES HenriM. Française

38 HOUSSAIS AnnickMme Française

39 ROYER RobertM. Française

40 LE BERRE MarcelleMme Française

41 ANAMOUTOU CharlesM. Française

42 LE NAOUR FrancineMme Française

43 TANGUY AndréM. Française

44 DE REMOND DU CHELAS Marie-ClaireMme Française

45 HONTEBEYRIE BrunoM. Française

46 LE ROUX YvetteMme Française

47 HEMONO Jean-ClaudeM. Française

48 ROSPARS DanielleMme Française

49 BELLEC Jean-ClaudeM. Française

Nom des candidats au conseil communautaire

2DELGRANGE AlainM.1

2CHAMPION CelineMme2

2ANDOUCHE JulienM.3

2GRENIER DE NABINAUD OdetteMme4

2LE BRIS YannM.5

2CARAYON EvelyneMme6

2DURSIN PhilippeM.7

2KURZMANN LaurenceMme8

2MARGUET SebastienM.9

2GERMAIN SylvieMme10

2BERHAULT BejaminM.11

2HEMONO MicheleMme12

2FOURRIER BillyM.13

2HONTEBEYRIE DelphineMme14

2KERVRAN Jean-FrançoisM.15

2COAJOU RoxaneMme16

2NERI IstvanM.17

2LE ROUX CaroleMme18

2MICHELET JeanM.19

2GUIBON Marie ThérèseMme20

2BERNARD LouisM.21

2BERNARD JosèpheMme22

2LUCAS PatrickM.23

2LE COSSEC ArletteMme24
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